58.009.3.0004

N2 SELF-LOCKING SCREW (VTSIC) 4.8x32

29.999.4.0020

29.000.3.0026

{29.999.4.0002BKT)

29.000.3.0106

58.019.3.0008

58.022.3.4001

WASHER 28

58.019.3.0008

NUT M8

29.000.3.00227

51.000.3.0017

58.007.3.0810

SCREW (VTE) M8x70

58.022.3.0004

WASHER 28

26.000.3.0018

29.000.3.0043

29.999.4.0010
58.003.3.0404

N'2 SCREW (VTCEI) M4x16

{29.999.4.0008BKT|

58.007.3.0807

SCREW (VTE) M8x50

58.019.3.0008

NUT M8

58.022.3.0004

WASHER o8

58.019.3.3005

NUT M5

58.005.3.0505

SCREW (VTSIC) M5x45

| 40.000.3.0611

ﬁ
g

[ J————58.037.3.0009
{ - 51.000.3.0102
51.000.4.0108

j f=————58.005.3.0402

SCREW (VTSIC) M4x12

Item # & Motor Specification

AMK180000
AMK180001
AMK180011

230V/50Hz, 1.15kW
240V/50Hz, 1.15kW
220V/60Hz, 1.15kW

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona Scorpion.

" =
@KUNZLE &TASIN

Page 1/8




29.999.4.0002BKT

COMPLETE HANDLE GROUP RAL 9006

58.019.3.1006
N 0.3.0040 29.000.4.0009
58.022.3.0003 50 =——58.005.3.0603
WASHER 26 /ﬂ
58.019.3.6001 oL 280002000
58.005.3.0505
SCREW (VTSIC) M5x45
29.000.3.0039 29.999.4.0071
29.000.3.0018
29.000.3.0014
01.000.4.0078
28.019.3.3005 29.999.4.0018NP
58.006.3.0601 58.006.3.0803
SCREW (VTSE\) M6x16 N2 SCREW (VTSEI) M8x35
58.022.3.5002 29.000.3.0045
29.000.4.0006BKT
58.007.3.0805
29.000.5.0008——— SCREW (VE) M8x35
58.022.3.0004
29.000.3.0068 58.019.3.3008
N2 SELF-LOCKING NUT M8
58.015.3.1001 29.000.3.0046
29.000.3.0036 29.000.3.0015
58.006.3.0601
SCREW (VTSE\) M6x16
COMPLETE SWITCH GROUP
|
66.000.3.0029
58.005.3.0302
58.010.3.0002
N3 SELF-LOCKING SCREW 3.5x38
29.999.4.0048
29.999.4.0070

SWITCH BOX SHELLS

51.000.3.0468

29.000.3.0082

29.000.3.0078

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona Scorpion. &

Yy
KUNZLE&TASIN

Page 2/8




Page 3/8

8¢00%°000°6¢

9¢00'+°666°6¢

0S01°¢'000°1S

6%01°¢°000°1S M
0900°¢'000°6g Hos/roe dolow ¥os 1738 - SOX@N (3UA) MIAS “

P : £080°¢°£00°8S N

8%00°¢°000°62 ZHOG/AOKZ ZHOS/AOSZ SHOLOW ¥04 1738 dx3 . . A >
028N (3LA) M340S ££00°€°000°6¢ N \%% 90 HIHSVM "m
¢080°¢°£00°8G , s =¥000°¢'C20°8S _w
0160'%°000°L0 So s

mNOORV.OOO.@N ZHDG/ADYZ — ZHOS/AOSZ “dX3

(@)~1%80£00"+'666 02

9100'%°000°6¢  *res/noee @3

98 HIHSYM €N

£000°¢°220°8S -—1Mg6%00'%'666'6¢] O
9LXgN (3LA) MIHOS EN - —
o ) 9XCI (D10LA) M3YOS ZN
1090°¢°£00°8S 1000070090 p
9000+'666°6¢ 8¥01°¢°000°LS nrv
£000°¢°000'8¢ C
1481000°%°666°'6C A \ '
¢¥00'v'666°6¢ a
) -~ G8007'666'10 -
8000°¢"9¢0°8S O
OLXON NIVYD Z.N
¥001'¢'G10'8S B
1X%8¥000°%°000°6¢
9500°¢'000°6¢
9L (130LA) MINOS +.N
AVOAVO.M.MOO.WW 3LV1d Y3BNNN TVIY3S ANV HOLOW -
GyL1°¢°000°LS mw.
£800°¢'000°6¢ 0¥11°¢°000°1G %
8y (JDLA) M3HOS TN | SLIAN dod BN W
10v0'€ 200'8S 0290 000715 o
i
>




028N (3LA) MIYOS

¢080°¢'£00'8G—

02X8I (3LA) MIOS LN

PXGXGED HIHSYM kel
0160 v'000°L0——~=( " ,
~
1900'%°000°6Z ZHD9/A0ZZ "dX3 @
¥200%°000°6¢ .
- / -
- ~

¢080°¢'£00°8S

82 YIHSYM LN

¥000°¢°CC08S

25 g

QCX9%9 A

£000°¢"9¢0°85

,/@ﬁ@f
~ .
NN
@My/@/ I~ .
N

Page 4/8

6100°¢°000°6¢

MODS | ZHO9/ADZZ HOLOW

9¢00°¢'000'8¢

MOOS| ZHOS/AOYZ HOLOW

0800°¢°000°6¢

MOOSH ZHOS/AOET HOLOW

9900°¢°000°6¢

02X (13S1A) M3HOS

1080°2°900°8G

0¢00°¢'000°6¢

09X (I3SIA) MIOS

8080°¢"900°85

3L¥1d HLIM MO0S| 2H09/A0z2 Holow 3131dn0o | 6T 00y '666°6¢
¥ HLM Moost 2Hos/A0vz Holom 13100 | 6100 Y 666678
3U¥1d HLM MO0S L 2HoS/A0sz dolow 331anod | 9GO0y 666 °6¢

Bona Scorpion,
p @Kﬁ“ll! &TASIN

ZH09/A0CZ HOLOW ¥04 rfse ¥OLIo¥dvd

££00°¢°000°6¢

ZHOS/AOYC ¥OLOW ¥O4 41S'LE HOLIOVdYD

¢Cle'e’000°0y

ZHOG/AOSZ HOLOW ¥04 411Gy ¥OLIOYdYD

¥£00°¢°000°6¢

VERSION: 2014.01




29.000.3.5801
58.019.3.000
+NU

CLOSURE STUD M5x40+NUT M5

58.005.3.0501

N'3 SCREW (VTSIC) M5x12

40.000.3.0611

EXP.

51.000.3.1221

29.999.4.0049BKT

DRUM GUARD GROUP RAL 9006

29.000.3.0081

51.000.3.1218

VERSION: 2014.01

29.000.4.0033 29.000.3.0047
58.003.3,0501
N'3 SCREW (VTCE\) M5x10

BELT CUARD GROUP RAL 9006
51.000.3.1181
.
.

51.000.3.1142 2 “Wp - 58.003.3.0803

“1 SCREW (VTCE]) M8x25

L2, @ 60 51.000.3.1294

.
58.022,3.0004
58.003.3.0805

SCREW (VTCEI) M8x35

Bona Scorpion

by =
@Kﬁ“ll! &TASIN
Page 5/8




29.999.4.0006

COMPLETE SUCTION FAN GROUP

19.000.4.0016
58.034.3.0003
MM 22-35-6
28.040.9,200 29.000.4.0005
58.040.3.2006
BEARING 6202-2RS1
99.000.4.0023

DRUM PRESSURE SETTING GROUP RAL 9006

56.019.3.3006
29.000.3.0035

51.000.3.0247
29.000.4.0021BKT
29.000.3.0059

56.015.3.1011

' 29.000.3.0034

58.(30623.9607

5_8.006(3.3.)0810
29.000.3.0042

29.000.3.0044

N2 16US

29.000.3.0017

29.999.4.0026

COMPLETE WHEELS GROUP

58.022.3.0004

58.019.3.3008

N2 SELF-LOCKING NUT M8

29.000.3.0090

29.000.3.0091

VERSION: 2014.01

BOna SCO rplon by@ KUNZLE & TASIN

Page 6/8




29.000.3.0135

7 MT 3x2,5 MM POWER CABLE
(SCHUKO SOCKET + US PLUG)

29.000.3.0115

7 MT 3x2,5 MM POWER CABLE
(SCHUKO SOCKET + SCHUKO PLUG)

29.000.3.0142

S5 PAPER DUST BAGS BLISTER

29.999.4.0049

PAPER DUST BAG HOLDER

02.999.4.01/0

FABRIC DUST BAG (WITH LOGO)

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona Scorpion

29.999.4.0009

TOOLBAG

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

by =
@Kﬁ“ll! &TASIN




29.999.4.0046

DISTRESSING DRUM

(TYNEX GRAIN 80)

29.999.4.0045

DISTRESSING DRUM

(METAL 20,25)

(@)
-]
<
™
(@)
(@))
S
N~
(@)

10 MT 3x2,5 POWER CABLE

(USA SOCKET + USA PLUG

)

115V/60Hz

5V /50Hz

1

1

29.999.4.0024

TRASPORT WHEELS KIT

WHEEL 2250mm

Page 8/8

UNZLE&TASIN

Bona Scorp|onw@K

VERSION: 2014.01




